Lakes Conference Cross Country Championships
Lake Creek Golf Course
Estherville, IA

October 13, 2015

Girls Team Results
Place School
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Spencer 23
Le Mars 83
Spirit Lake 85
Estherville Lincoln Center 103
Emmetsburg 113
Western Christian 124
Cherokee 149
Girls Individual Results
Name School
Kourtney Delperdang  Spirit Lake
Myah Guerrero Spencer
Olivia Hamilton Spencer
Maddie Hurt Le Mars
Jenna Grimmius Spencer
Sara Bauermeister Spencer
Abby Weeks Spencer
Kendra Bauermeister Spencer
Ashley Overberg Emmetsburg
Julie Patrick Storm Lake
Sydni Quastad Estherville Lincoln Center
Kylie Van't Hul Western Christian

WWINNNNNNNNNNRPRPRPRRRPRRR PP
RO WLWOWNOODUDNWNRPOOLONOODU DN WN

Maddie Richter
Kaysha Steiger
Mary Meis
Gabby Rickard
Chelsea Cave
Katie McAllister
Karley Hanson
Jordan Lange
Jordan Hoyman
Tessa DeVries
Katrina Engebretson
Emerson Latham
Lucy O'Hagan
Kylie Holdorf
Griselda Cobian
Taylor Morris
Brianna Stines
Katrina Carlson
Abby Whiddon

Spirit Lake

Western Christian

Le Mars

Estherville Lincoln Center
Cherokee

Le Mars

Estherville Lincoln Center
Emmetsburg
Emmetsburg

Western Christian

Le Mars

Spirit Lake

Spirit Lake

Spirit Lake

Le Mars

Estherville Lincoln Center
Cherokee

Cherokee

Le Mars

Time

19:52.21
20:43.85
21:10.20
21:40.12
21:46.49
21:47.51
21:50.25
22:02.46
22:06.07
22:08.06
22:10.69
22:23.85
22:34.04
22:34.62
22:45.20
22:47.95
23:01.58
23:05.57
23:09.74
23:10.61
23:12.87
23:17.51
23:23.50
23:23.81
23:24.79
23:26.29
23:32.03
23:53.99
23:57.18
23:57.42
24:01.73
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35
36
37
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39
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41
42
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45
46

Mary Nelson
Makaelyn Glienke
Bailey Spiegeler
Hannah Merwald
Shelby Loomis
Dulce Ramos
Melissa Gruwell
Meghan Wickham
Kalie Hoekstra
Vanessa Vedder
Merabeth Heinitz
Rachel Heynen
Morgan Avise

Alli Enriquez

Kiley Kennebeck

Emmetsburg

Cherokee

Estherville Lincoln Center
Emmetsburg
Emmetsburg

Storm Lake

Estherville Lincoln Center
Spirit Lake

Western Christian
Estherville Lincoln Center
Spirit Lake

Western Christian

Le Mars

Emmetsburg

Cherokee

24:01.90
24:13.04
24:21.19
24:30.69
24:48.39
24:52.25
25:01.32
25:31.09
25:42.80
26:24.17
26:32.97
26:36.81
26:55.61
28:19.33
28:37.85
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Boys Team Results

Place
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School Total
Spirit Lake 48
Western Christian 61
Storm Lake 74
Emmetsburg 96
LeMars 105
Estherville Lincoln Center 148
Spencer 158
Cherokee 211
Boys Individual Results
Name School
Nic Peters Estherville Lincoln Center
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Tristan Hulstein
Dylan Cavanaugh
Ryan Maris

Alec Harrington
Andrew Tonner
Nick Grandstaff
Cruz Bowman
Zach Elbers
Aidan Bauermeister
Jeff DeKam

Jacob Burrell
Seth Voss

Carson Cole

Sam Olson

Harley Butler
Nolan Vande Griend
Landen Parmelee
Leandro Marin
Ethan Traff

Adam Deitering
John Hofland
Bazyl Horsey
Scott Hoy

Nolan Greene
Michael Martin
Aydan Perez
Carter Tifft

Alex Gillespie
Michael Van Den Top
Mason Hill

Kyle Zenk

Sam Baker

Western Christian
Storm Lake

Spirit Lake

Spirit Lake
LeMars
Emmetsburg
Emmetsburg
Western Christian
Spirit Lake
Western Christian
LeMars

Spirit Lake

Storm Lake
Storm Lake

Spirit Lake
Western Christian
LeMars

Storm Lake
Estherville Lincoln Center
Emmetsburg
Western Christian
Storm Lake
Spencer
Emmetsburg
Storm Lake
Spencer

Spirit Lake

Spirit Lake
Western Christian
Cherokee

LeMars

Spencer

Time
17:06.22
17:08.98
17:17.07
17:41.27
17:51.23
18:05.97
18:07.30
18:07.78
18:09.91
18:18.51
18:21.29
18:29.73
18:31.22
18:40.13
18:51.48
18:56.56.
19:00.72
19:02.02
19:10.17
19:13.40
19:13.74
19:18.35
19:19.00
19:21.77
19:24.94
19:25.49
19:25.84
19:26.16
19:32.83
19:33.58
19:38.23
19:41.02
19:47.18
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41
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50
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53
54
55

Clay Wempe
Daniel Groth
Derrick Stowell
Glen Clark
Evan Drew
Alec Rieken
Joey Ellsworth

Matthew Marroquin

Aaron Hutchison
Kyle Johnson
Drew Condon
Kevin Dong
Chris Gross

Cole Jackson
Max Devos

Alex Miller

Riley Theesefeld
Riley White
Matt Van Holland
Matt Stines
Thad Booth
Adrian Guttua

Spencer

Emmetsburg

Cherokee

LeMars

Estherville Lincoln Center
LeMars

Spencer

Storm Lake

Emmetsburg

Cherokee

Estherville Lincoln Center
Estherville Lincoln Center
Spencer

Emmetsburg

Cherokee

Estherville Lincoln Center
Estherville Lincoln Center
Spencer

Western Christian
Cherokee

Cherokee

Cherokee

19:50.94
19:51.90
19:59.74
20:05.90
20:07.68
20:09.11
20:09.43
20:09.75
20:10.46
20:15.47
20:15.81
20:16.32
20:16.87
20:33.03
20:45.92
20:47.19
20:48.22
20:52.95
21:05.01
21:42.66
22:50.98
23:06.46



